DEERRPARK
P Sl T

"5’92; 7_\\\'\

Deer Park Animal Shelter & Adoption Center (revised 1/18/2017)

Space-Naming Opportunity

Memorial Wall (Small Recognition) (100)

Memorial Wall (Large Recognition) (100)

Cat play room (2)

Cat adopt/stray room (1)

00

Cat adopt/stray cages (12)

Cat quarantine room (1)

Cat quarantine cages (3)

Cat isolation room (1)

Cat isolation cages (6)

Dog get to know room (1)

Dog kennels, indoor/outdoor (24)

Dog isolation/quarantine room (1)

Dog isolation/quarantine high cages (4)
Dog isolation/quarantine high cages (6)
Grooming room (1)

Work room (1)

Medical room (1)

Sally port (1)

Dry food storage room (1)

Get to know courtyard (1)

Indoor and outdoor benches (4)

Fire hydrant, potty signage (2)

unit
each
each
each

each

each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each

each

cost/unit
$50

$100
$5,000

$5,000

$250
$2,500
$250
$2,500
$250
$5,000
$500
$2,500
$500
$500
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$25,000
$2,500
$25,000
$1,000

$500

Total
$5,000
$10,000
$10,000

$5,0

$3,000
$2,500
$750
$2,500
$1,500
$5,000
$12,000
$2,500
$2,000
$3,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$25,000
$2,500
$25,000
$4,000

$1,000



DEER®PARK
Deer Park Animal Shelter & Adoption Center
Space-Naming Opportunity (cont.)
Decorative artwork (TBD)
Trees w/ memorial plaque (6) each $1,000 $6,000

Other landscape features (TBD)

Donation Opportunity

Raised sleeping cots of pets (Kuranda beds)
Fleece pads

Clay Cat Litter

Canned Cat Food

Dry Dog Food

Pet Carriers/Crates

Gift Cards to any store that sells pet food

Waterless Hand Sanitizing Gel



