

Deer Park Animal Shelter & Adoption Center (revised 1/18/2017)

Space-Naming Opportunity	unit	cost/unit	Total
Memorial Wall (Small Recognition) (100)	each	\$50	\$5,000
Memorial Wall (Large Recognition) (100)	each	\$100	\$10,000
Cat play room (2)	each	\$5,000	\$10,000
Cat adopt/stray room (1)	each	\$5,000	\$5,0
00			
Cat adopt/stray cages (12)	each	\$250	\$3,000
Cat quarantine room (1)	each	\$2,500	\$2,500
Cat quarantine cages (3)	each	\$250	\$750
Cat isolation room (1)	each	\$2,500	\$2,500
Cat isolation cages (6)	each	\$250	\$1,500
Dog get to know room (1)	each	\$5,000	\$5,000
Dog kennels, indoor/outdoor (24)	each	\$500	\$12,000
Dog isolation/quarantine room (1)	each	\$2,500	\$2,500
Dog isolation/quarantine high cages (4)	each	\$500	\$2,000
Dog isolation/quarantine high cages (6)	each	\$500	\$3,000
Grooming room (1)	each	\$5,000	\$5,000
Work room (1)	each	\$2,500	\$2,500
Medical room (1)	each	\$2,500	\$2,500
Sally port (1)	each	\$25,000	\$25,000
Dry food storage room (1)	each	\$2,500	\$2,500
Get to know courtyard (1)	each	\$25,000	\$25,000
Indoor and outdoor benches (4)	each	\$1,000	\$4,000
Fire hydrant, potty signage (2)	each	\$500	\$1,000



Deer Park Animal Shelter & Adoption Center

Space-Naming Opportunity (cont.)

Decorative artwork (TBD)

Trees w/ memorial plaque (6) each \$1,000 \$6,000

Other landscape features (TBD)

Donation Opportunity

Raised sleeping cots of pets (Kuranda beds)

Fleece pads

Clay Cat Litter

Canned Cat Food

Dry Dog Food

Pet Carriers/Crates

Gift Cards to any store that sells pet food

Waterless Hand Sanitizing Gel